
 

  

     
 

 

 

 
 

Freedom of Information Request FOI 22-525 14th November 2022 
 

 

(i) To obtain hard paper copies of all Board meetings held by Aneurin 

Bevan Health Board during 2012 and 2013 – clarification received that 
only paper copies of minutes of each meeting required. 

 
(ii) This includes paper copies of the minutes of the 4 individual Board 

meetings held each year during 2012 and 2013 (a total of 8 
separate Board meetings)  

Please find enclosed paper copies of the minutes of the Health Board Public 
Board meetings that took place in 2012 and 2013 as follows: 

 
Public Board Meetings 2012 

Date of Meeting 
Approximate 

Time 
Venue 

Wednesday 25th January  
9:30 – 15:30 

Public Meeting 
Mamhilad 

Wednesday 28th March 
9:30 – 15:30 
Public Meeting 

Ysbyty Ystrad Fawr Hospital 

Wednesday 23rd May  
9:30 – 15:30 
Public Meeting 

Mamhilad 

Wednesday 25th July  
9:30 – 15:30 

Public Meeting 

Main Hall St Cadoc’s 

Hospital 

Wednesday 26th September  
9:30 – 15:30 

Public Meeting 
Mamhilad 

Wednesday 28th November  
9:30 – 15:30 

Public Meeting 

Lecture Rooms 1 and 2 

Nevill Hall Hospital 

 
Public Board Meetings 2013 

Date of Meeting 
Approximate 
Time 

Venue 

Wednesday 23rd January  
9:30 – 15:30 

Public Meeting 

YMCA, Newport – Cancelled 

due to snow 

Wednesday 27th March  
9:30 – 15:30 

Public Meeting 
Lysaght Institute, Newport 

Wednesday 22nd May 
9:30 – 15:30 
Public Meeting 

Headquarters, St Cadoc’s 
Hospital  

Wednesday 24th July  
9:30 – 15:30 
Public Meeting 

Headquarters, St Cadoc’s 
Hospital  

Wednesday 25th September  
9:30 – 15:30 

Public Meeting 

Headquarters, St Cadoc’s 

Hospital  

Wednesday 27th November  
9:30 – 15:30 

Public Meeting 

Headquarters, St Cadoc’s 

Hospital  

 
 

 


